NEAFCS Affiliate Officers and Committee Chairpersons

State: Oklahoma  

Name of Association: Oklahoma Extension Association of Family and Consumer Sciences   Report Prepared by: 
	Position
	MM/YY Term Begins
	MM/YY
Term
Ends
	Name
	Office Address
E-Mail Address (E)
	Phone
Office (O)
Fax (F)
	Home Phone

	President  
	4/22
	04/24
	LaDonna Hines
	 2500 NE 63rd Street

Oklahoma City, OK 73111

Ladonna.hines@okstate.edu

	(O) 405-713-1125
	405-205-2839

	Vice President Awards and Recognition
	4/21
	04/23
	Christi Evans

	601 E. Robinson
Norman, OK 73071
Christi.evans@okstate.edu

	(O) 405-321-4774
	

	Vice President Professional Development
	4/21
	04/23
	Kelsey Ratcliff
	1501 S. Broadway
Coalgate, OK 74538

Kelsey.ratcliff@okstate.edu

	(O) 580-927-2262
	     

	Vice President Member Resources
	4/22
	04/24
	Linda Lowber
	707 West Electric
McAlester, OK 74501

Linda.lowber@okstate.edu

	(O) 918-423-4120
	

	Vice President Public Affairs
	4/22
	04/24
	Cheryl Lively  
	108 S. Pennsylvania Ave.
Mangum, OK 73554

Cheryl.lively@okstate.edu

	(O) 580-782-5502
	

	Secretary   
	4/21
	04/23
	Carol Hart
	611 S.W. C Ave.
Lawton, OK 73501

Carol.hart@okstate.edu

	(O) 580-355-1045
	

	Treasurer 
	4/22
	04/24
	Brenda Gandy-Jones
	2002 South 13th Street
Duncan, OK 73533

Brenda.gandy@okstate.edu

	(O) 580-255-0510
	

	State Staff/ Advisor
	Cont.
	
	Dr. Gina Peek
	135 Human Sciences

Oklahoma State University

Stillwater, OK  74078-6111

Gina.peek@okstate.edu 
	(O) 405-744- 6280

(F) 405-744-5506
	     

	Parliamentarian
	4/22
	4/24
	Kristy Spalding
	See Below
	
	

	Immediate Past President
	4/22
	4/24
	Kristy Spalding
	125 West Main

Cordell, OK 73632

Kristy.spalding@okstate.edu
 
	(O) 580-832-3356
	

	Chaplin 
	4/22
	04/24
	Megan Monteith
	2002 South 13th
Duncan, OK 73533

megan.monteith@okstate.edu

	(O)  580-255-0510
	

	Historian 
	4/22
	04/24
	Dana Bolt  
	314 S. Broadway, Suite 101

Ada, OK 74820

Dana.bolt@okstate.edu
 
	(O)580-332-4100 
	

	SE District Representative  
	4/22
	04/24
	Taylor Conner
	2500 NE 63rd Street

OKC, OK 73111

Taylor.conner@okstate.edu 

	(O) 405-713-1125
	

	NE District Representative 
	4/22
	04/24
	Diana Romano
	OSU NSCI – CNEP, 301 Nancy Randolph Davis,
Room 007 Stillwater, OK 74078

Diana.romano@okstate.edu

	(O) 405-744-2625
	

	W District Representative 
	4/21
	04/23
	Dana Baldwin 
	500 E. Broadway, Suite 3 Courthouse

Fairview, OK 73737

Dana.baldwin@okstate.edu

	(O) 580-227-3786
	


